
 
Office of Business Services ◘ Office of Procurement 

 
BUYER COMMODITY ASSIGNMENT LIST 
Dr. Janet Wormack, CPPO, Director of Procurement 

janet.wormack@montgomerycollege.edu 
Robert Gill, CPPB, Purchasing Supervisor(*) 

robert.gill@montgomerycollege.edu 
240-567-5284 

 
TEAMS 4 and 6 

Patrick Johnson, CPPB, Purchasing Supervisor (*) 
patrick.johnson@montgomerycollege.edu 

240-567-5288 
 

TEAM 5 

Michele Paul 
Purchasing Agent II 

michele.paul@montgomerycollege.edu 
240-567-5289 

Sena Wiles, CPPB 
Purchasing Agent I 

sena.wiles@montgomerycollege.edu 
240-567-5286 

Kevin Schramm, CPPB 
Purchasing Agent II 

kevin.schramm@montgomerycollege.edu
240-567-5285 

Judi Sherman, CPPB 
Purchasing Agent I 

judi.sherman@montgomerycollege.edu 
240-567-5295 

 
Architectural/Engineering Services(*) 
Building Renovation/Repairs(*) 
Building Supplies/Materials 
Carpeting 
Chemicals 
Construction Related Services/Equipment(*) 
Consulting Contracts and Services 
Electrical Supplies 
Elevator Maintenance(*) 
Facility Services (Painting, Upholstery) 
Furniture 
Gases/Glass/Industrial/Oxygen/Petroleum 
Goose Management(*) 
Hazardous Waste Disposal(*) 
Heating/Air Conditioning – HVAC  
     Supplies/Services(*) 
Janitorial Supplies/Equipment/Plumbing 
Landscaping Equipment/Services 
Leased Space 
Locks/Hardware 
Montgomery County Public Schools 
Pest Control(*) 
Snow Removal(*) 
Tools 
Trash/Refuse Removal 
Vehicles/Utility/Grounds/Security 
 

 
Advertising 
Automotive Supplies 
Awards/Plaques 
Business Cards 
Bus Transportation/Services 
Mobile Trailers 
Moving, Storage, Delivery 
Name Plates, Tags, Badges 
Printing Services    
Publications 
Signs  
Security Systems 
Testing Materials 
Travel  
Uniforms 
Reservations (Hotels, Space) 
Vehicles/Cars/Trucks 

 
Art/Equipment/Supplies 
Athletic Supplies/Equipment/Phys Ed 
Audiovisual Equipment/Supplies 
Commencement/Events/Services 
Daycare Supplies 
Flowers/Balloons 
Food/Catering 
IT Supplies/Equipment/Computers 
Kitchen Supplies/Equipment 
Library Services/Supplies 
Medical and Dental Supplies/Equip 
Microfilm Machines/Supplies 
Musical Instruments 
Office Equipment/Purchase/Rental 
Photographic Equipment/Supplies 
Portable Restrooms 
Scientific Equip/Furniture/Supplies 
Shredding 
Theatrical Supplies 
Video/Audio Tapes 
 

 
Communication (Pagers, Two Way  
     Radios, Telephones)(*) 
Copier Equip/Maintenance/Supplies/  
     Rental (*) 
Interpreting Services 
IT Services (*) 
Montgomery County Public Schools   
     (Warehouse) 
Office Supplies(*) 
PCard Administration  
Promotional Items(*) 
SCT Contract Items(*) 
Security Equipment/Safety(*) 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   Updated:  September 5, 2008 
     Kizi N’Kodia     Louise Ng    (Veronica) Michelle White 
           Purchasing Card Coordinator   Purchasing Assistant   Office Services Manager 
            kizi.’kodia@montgomerycollege.edu   louise.ng@montgomerycollege.edu  veronica.white@montgomerycollege.edu 
            240-567-5241     240-567-5290    240-567-5292 


